

SC 10/2024
STATE Vs. AMIT KUMAR
FIR no.503 /2023
PS PREM NAGAR

07.09.2024

Present : Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. Satish Kumar, AR of the complainant company along
with Sh. Adib Mustafa Khan, AGM(Legal), Sh. Vaibhav
Gupta, Manager(Legal) and Ms. Mansha, Assistant
Manager(Legal) for the complainant company/ TPDDL.
Ms. Neelam Singh, Ld. Dy. LADC for the accused.
Accused Amit Kumar in person.

No PW is present today.

*Let PW(s) i.e. IO/HC Jitender as well as Sh. Rahul
(Photographer) from M/s Dev Photo Magic be summoned for the
NDOH.*

Put up for PE on 26.11.2024.

(JITENDRA SINGH)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/07.09.2024