

1 SC 10/2024 STATE Vs. AMIT KUMAR
FIR No:503/2023
PS:(PREM NAGAR)

13/04/2026

Present: Sh. Vaibhav Gupta, Manager (Legal) along with
Ms. Shiwani Sharma, Sr. Manager (Legal) for the
complainant company.
Accused in person along with Sh. Sanjay Hood, Ld. Dy.

LADC.

Today part payment of Rs.20,000/- paid by accused to the
Manager (Legal) of the complainant company. The same is duly received
by Sh. Vaibhav Gupta, Manager (Legal) of the complainant company.
Receiving of same is taken on previous ordersheet. He directed to
deposit the same in the office of the complainant company.

Put up for making further payment on 04.06.2026.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/ 13/04/2026